For NKWD Area Served PSC KY No. 5 1<sup>st</sup> Revised Sheet No. 35 Canceling PSC KY No. 5 Original Sheet No. 35

# SECTION XXIV – SUBDISTRICT STREET NAMES AND MAPS

This list will be updated annually, and additional streets added between annual tariff updates will be posted on the District web page www.nkywater.org within thirty (30) days of the completion of an extension or lateral from an existing Subdistrict street.

#### Customers in Subdistrict B

- Bird Road KY 17 to Wynewood
- Farmview Drive Moffett Road to end of road
- Gleason 1 service tapped off Madison
- KY 17 (Madison Pike) #12363 to #14158, 1,200' North of Callant Road to Gleason
- Martin Road Moffett Road to 3,650'
- Moffett Road KY 17 to George Bach Road
- Rector Road Moffett Road to #3560 Rector Road
- Rosehawk Lane Moffett to end of road

#### Customers in Subdistrict C

- Anna Lane
- Banklick Road Bristow to Maher Road
- Bentley Drive
- Callant KY 17 for the first 0.6 miles
- Camin Lane Green Road to end of road
- Cheval Drive Green Road to end of road
- Dixon Road 2 services tapped on KY 17. 1 service tapped on Rich Road
- Gardnersville Road KY 17 for the first 0.8 miles
- Glenhurst Subdivision Chinkapin Circle, Berlander Drive (stops at 684 Berlander Drive), Glenhurst Drive (stops at intersection of Glenhurst Drive and Berlander Drive off of Maher Road), Lyonia Drive, Colton Court, Hornbean Drive (Off of Maher Road), Freemont Drive
- Graven Road Maher Road 4,400' towards Wright Road
- Green Road KY 16 to US 25
- Hempfling Road Madison Pike to 2352 Hempfling Road
- Independence Shaw Road to 1159 Independence Road
- KY 17 (Madison Pike) #14192 to #15960, Gleason to Pendleton County Line
- Maher Road Banklick Road to Kenton/Boone County Line, Independence Road to Banklick
- Maher Subdivision Meadows, Parker Drive, Stanley Lane, Anna Lane, Brian Lane
- Martin Road Subdistrict B to Staffordsburg Road
- Mulberry Lane (Rolling Greene Subdivision off of Green Road)
- Percival Road

DATE OF ISSUE: 1/21/2020 DATE EFFECTIVE: 1/1/2020 ISSUED BY: Vice-President of Finance & Support Services CANCELLED

January 1, 2021

**KENTUCKY PUBLIC** SERVICE COMMISSION (T)

(T)

- Paxton Road KY 17 for first 0.65 miles

**KENTUCKY** PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Kent A. Chandler

**EFFECTIVE** 

1/1/2020

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

For NKWD Area Served PSC KY No. 5 Original Sheet No. 36 Canceling PSC KY No. 4 Sheet No.

## SECTION XXIV – SUBDISTRICT STREET NAMES AND MAPS – Cont'd

(T)

## Customers in Subdistrict C - Cont'd

- Rector Road Subdistrict B (3560 Rector Rd.) to Kenton Station Road
- Rich Road KY 17 to 3348 Rich Road
- South Fork Estates Subdivision South Fork Drive, Thoroughbred Lane, Stablegate
- Spillman Road KY 17 to end of road
- Staffordsburg Road KY 16 to Martin Road
- Stephenson Road Green Road to 1636 Stephenson Road
- Symbo Green Road to 1533 Symbo
- Tupelo Drive Glenhurst Subdivision (Off of Maher Road)
- US 25 Walton City Limits to KY 14
- Visalia Road Staffordsburg to Vises Trail
- York Road US 25 to 332 York Road

# **CANCELLED**

January 1, 2021

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### **Customer in Subdistrict D**

- 4 Mile Pike from Uhl Road to Providence Trace
- California Cross Road to Washington Trace Road to Shaw Goetz
- KY Route 8 to McDonald Lane off Blangey Road
- Licking Pike & Steffen Road Route 10 to KY 936, KY 936 before Poplar Thicket
- Persimmon Grove Pike Burns Road to California Cross Road, Shaw to Burns Road, Stevens Branch to Shaw Hess
- Providence Trace off of 4 Mile
- Wagoner Road to Picnic Road
- Winters Lane from Mary Ingles Highway to 4614 Winters Road

# **Customers in Subdistrict E**

- Bethel Grove
- Brandy Lane
- Bromley Crescent Springs Road
- Fiskburg Road KY 17 to Goshorn Road
- Ishmael Road KY 177 to 14122 Ishmael Road
- Kenton Station Rector Road to KY 177
- KY 177 North of Kenton Station 7100', North of Vises Trail 4250', South of Kenton Station 5400', South of Vises Trail 2850'
- Licking Station
- McDonald Avenue
- Oliver Road

DATE OF ISSUE:	7/29/2019
DATE EFFECTIVE: / .	8/29/2019
ISSUED BY: Kechter	
TITLE: Vice-President of Finance & Support Services	

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

Steven R. Punson EFFECTIVE

8/29/2019

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)